MASSAGE —~
30 Minute Massage $40
60 Minute Massage $70
90 Minute Massage $100
Pregnancy Massage
30 Minutes $45
60 Minutes $75
Add Aromatherapy to any massage $5
Newborn Baby Massage $50
Stone Therapy Massage $110
Neti Massage $37
SPA EXPERIENCES ~
Elements of Focus $95
Pure Focus Facial
30 Minute Aromatherapy Massage
Elements of Relaxation $170
Elemental Nature Facial
60 Minute Aromatherapy Massage
Scalp Massage with Simple Style
Nottingham Retreat $230

Spa Manicure & Pedicure

Pure Focus Facial

60 Minute Aromatherapy Massage

Scalp Massage with Simple Style

Light Lunch

Gift Certificates are available for any of our services, packages

and products. We will gladly customize a Spa Experience for your

gift. Certificates can also be purchased for a fixed dollar amount.

All major credit cards and personal checks accepted

Prices subject to change without notice
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Walk-ins welcome
3010 7:00
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HAIR DESIGN

Designer Cut & Simple Style

Specialty Style
Designer Cut only
Shampoo & Style

Party Style/Wedding ‘Do’

Permanent Wave*

([

$37 and up

additional $10

$30 and up
$26 and up
$45 and up
$60 and up

Hair Color* (We use the Aveda Hair Color System)

New Growth only
Color Balancing
Highlighting
Corrective Color

Aveda Damage Remedy Treatment

$42 and up
$52 and up
$60 and up

by consultation

$37

Aveda Smooth Infusion Retexturizing System

by consultation

*Chemical services are a la carte — cut & style additional

NAIL THERADPY
Spa Manicure
Spa Pedicure
Express Manicure
Express Pedicure
French Polish
Polish Change
Paraffin Therapy
Alone
With Manicure
Nail Repair
Plant Peel Enhancement

MAKE-UD
Application
Seasonal Update
Brow Tint

Lash Tint

Brow and Lash Tint

>
$24
$42
$17
$32
additional $6

$12

$11
$6
each $ 8
$10

-
$32
$20
$17
$23
$35

HAIR REMOVAL
Facial Hair Removal
Lip or Brow
Lip & Brow
Lip & Chin

Full Facial
Neck

Body Hair Removal
Bikini Wax
Brazilian
Full Leg
Half Leg
Underarm
Back or Chest
Other

AVEDA SKINCARE

Pure Focus Facial

Elemental Nature Facial

Green Science Facial

Self-Renewal Facial

Plant Peel Treatment

Back Treatment

Facial Enhancements
Revitalizing Eye Treatment
Hot Stone Enhancement
Tourmaline Radiance Enhancement
Plant Peel Enhancement

AVEDA SPA BODY TREATMENTS
Body Wraps

Aqua Polish

Himalayan Rejuvenation

Pure-Fume Steam Bath

$14
$24
$24
$34
$18

$32
$47
$68
$52
$30
$57
by consultation
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$50

$70
$85
$100
$50
$48

$14
$16
$16
$25
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$100
$75
$180
$52




