MASSAGE	
30 Minute Massage	\$40
60 Minute Massage	\$70
90 Minute Massage	\$100
Pregnancy Massage	
30 Minutes	\$45
60 Minutes	\$75
Add Aromatherapy to any massage	\$5
Newborn Baby Massage	\$50
Stone Therapy Massage	\$110
Neti Massage	\$37
SPA EXPERIENCES	
Elements of Focus	\$95
Pure Focus Facial	4,53
30 Minute Aromatherapy Massage	
Elements of Relaxation	\$170
Elemental Nature Facial	
60 Minute Aromatherapy Massage	
Scalp Massage with Simple Style	
Nottingham Retreat	\$230
Spa Manicure & Pedicure	
Pure Focus Facial	
60 Minute Aromatherapy Massage	
Scalp Massage with Simple Style	
Light Lunch	

Gift Certificates are available for any of our services, packages and products. We will gladly customize a Spa Experience for your gift. Certificates can also be purchased for a fixed dollar amount.

All major credit cards and personal checks accepted Prices subject to change without notice.

Appointments suggested | Walk-ins welcome Tuesday 8:30 to 7:00

Wednesday 8:30 to 8:00
Thursday 8:30 to 8:00
Friday 8:30 to 6:00
Saturday 8:30 to 4:00





HAIR DESIGN		HAIR REMOVAL	
Designer Cut & Simple Style	\$37 and up	Facial Hair Removal	
Specialty Style	additional \$10	Lip or Brow	\$14
Designer Cut only	\$30 and up	Lip & Brow	\$24
Shampoo & Style	\$26 and up	Lip & Chin	\$24
Party Style/Wedding 'Do'	\$45 and up	Full Facial	\$34
Permanent Wave*	\$60 and up	Neck	\$18
Hair Color* (We use the Aveda Hair C	olor System)	Body Hair Removal	
New Growth only	\$42 and up	Bikini Wax	\$32
Color Balancing	\$52 and up	Brazilian	\$47
Highlighting	\$60 and up	Full Leg	\$68
Corrective Color	by consultation	Half Leg	\$52
Aveda Damage Remedy Treatment	\$37	Underarm	\$30
Aveda Smooth Infusion Retexturizing	System	Back or Chest	\$57
	by consultation	Other	by consultation
*Chemical services are a la carte – cut &	' style additional		
NAIL THERAPY		AVEDA SKINCARE	
	\$24	Pure Focus Facial	\$50
Spa Manicure	\$42	Elemental Nature Facial	\$70
Spa Pedicure	\$17	Green Science Facial	\$85
Express Manicure	\$32	Self-Renewal Facial	\$100
Express Pedicure French Polish	additional \$6	Plant Peel Treatment	\$50
	\$12	Back Treatment	\$48
Polish Change	\$12	Facial Enhancements	
Paraffin Therapy Alone	\$11	Revitalizing Eye Treatment	\$14
	\$ 6	Hot Stone Enhancement	\$16
With Manicure		Tourmaline Radiance Enhancement	\$16
Nail Repair	each \$ 8	Plant Peel Enhancement	\$25
Plant Peel Enhancement	\$10	AVED A CDA DODY TREATMENTS	
MAKE-UP		AVEDA SPA BODY TREATMENTS	\$100
Application	\$32	Body Wraps	\$100
Seasonal Update	\$20	Aqua Polish	\$75
Brow Tint	\$17	Himalayan Rejuvenation	\$180
Lash Tint	\$23	Pure-Fume Steam Bath	\$52
Brow and Lash Tint	\$35		
To Character Storage	e dene-ap	A covered of Second	ware (Oma